



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.233 OF 2017

IN

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.557 OF 2010

M/s. Vora and Co. and ors. ...Applicant

In the matter of

Lilaben Manibhai Patel and ors. ...Applicant

Versus

M/s. Vora and Co. and ors. ...Respondents

Mr.Amol P. Mhatre for the applicant.

Mr.Sharif Khan i/b. Mr.R.A. Shaikh for respondent no.7.

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.

DATE : 21st JUNE 2019.

P.C. :

1. To have the interim compensation fixed, the applicant seems to have been agitating. The respondent's Counsel seeks time.

2. Post the matter in four weeks i.e. 19th July 2019.

[DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J.]