



2026:BHC-AS:22964

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN CRA NO. 233 OF 2017

In

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 557 OF 2010

M/s. Vora And Co. And OrsApplicant

V/S

Lilaben Manibhai Patel And OrsRespondent

Amol P. Mhatre For Applicant

CORAM : DAMA SESHADRI NAIDU, J

DATE : 18th September, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 06/11/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)