



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN CRA NO. 233 OF 2017

In

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 557 OF 2010

M/s. Vora And Co. And OrsAPPLICANT

V/S

Lilaben Manibhai Patel And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN CRA NO. 319 OF 2019

In

Civil Revision Application 557 OF 2010

Lilaben Manibhai Patel And OthersAPPLICANT

V/S

M/s Vora And Co. And OthersRESPONDENT

Mr Rajesh Kachare i/by Mr Amol P Mhatre Advocate for
Applicant.

[MENTIONED AT 1.30 P.M.]

Mr Laxman Jain i/by Mr Y N Adhia Advocates for the Revn
Applicant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J

DATE : 10th August, 2023



2026:BHC-AS:22964

P.C. :

In view of the joint request made by the learned Counsel for the parties, stand over to 31/08/2023. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)